POLICE AND FIREMEN'S RETIREMENT SYSTEM
August 11, 2025
ORDER OF BUSINESS

Notice of this meeting has been provided through the annual notice of the schedule of regular

meetings of the Board filed with and prominently posted in the offices of the Secretary of State. The
2025 annual meeting schedule was mailed to the Secretary of State, Star Ledger and the Trenton Times
on December 5, 2024.

DISCLOSURE OF THE OPEN PUBLIC MEETINGS ACT

(A) When necessary, the Board shall adopt Resolution A to go into closed session to consider
individuals’ disability applications, which states:

In accordance with the provisions of the Open Public Meetings Act, N.J.S.A. 10:4-13, be it resolved
that the Board of Trustees go into closed session for purposes of discussing matters pertaining to
disability retirement which involves material involving personal medical and health records, data,
reports and recommendations relating to specific individuals, pursuant to N.J.S.A. 10:4-12(3). Those
matters are confidential unless expressly waived by the individual involved.

The actions taken during closed session relating to a disability retirement are anticipated to become
available to the public immediately at the conclusion of the meeting and will be posted on the Division
of Pensions and Benefits’ website within a reasonable time; however, personal information pertaining
to an individual shall be redacted from the minutes of such meeting and shall remain confidential until
after such time as the Board determines that the need of confidentiality no longer exists under state
and federal law, including the Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act of 1996 (HIPAA),
and the matters discussed can be disclosed.

(B) When necessary, the Board shall adopt Resolution B to go into executive session to
request/receive attorney-client advice from legal counsel, which states:

In accordance with the provisions of the Open Public Meetings Act, N.J.S.A. 10:4-13, be it resolved
that the Board of Trustees go into closed session to discuss matters falling within the attorney client
privilege, and/or matters in which litigation is pending or anticipated, pursuant to N.J.S.A. 10:4-12(7).

The minutes of such meeting shall remain confidential until after such time as the Board determines
that the need of confidentiality no longer exists and the matters discussed can be disclosed and the
Board waives the attorney-client privilege.

(C) When necessary to go into executive session for another reason under the Open Public
Meetings Act, such as discussion of investments of public funds, personnel matters, or contract
negotiations, the Board shall adopt Resolution C, which states:

In accordance with the provisions of the Open Public Meetings Act, N.J.S.A. 10:4-13, be it resolved
that the Board of Trustees go into closed session to discuss such matters pursuant to N.J.S.A. 10:4-
12. The minutes of such meeting shall remain confidential until such time as the Board determines
that the need for confidentiality no longer exists.

OPEN SESSION

Called to Order: 10:04 AM Adjourned: 11:37 AM

Roll Call: James Kompany, Tim Colacci, Matthew Lubin, John Megariotis, Stephen Trowbridge, Ray
Heck, Marc Morgan, Richard Myers, Eve Cullinan, and Ed Oatman (via telecom)

Absent: John Glidden
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Also Present: Lisa Pointer, Board Secretary (via telecom); Susan Barrett, Assistant Board Secretary;
Jared Umstead; Nels Lauritzen, Esq., Board Counsel; Juliana DeAngelis, Esq.; Gregory
Petzold, Executive Director; Mark Schafer, CIO/CFO; Trooper Angela Correia; E. Dorian
Evans, Esq.; Christopher Gray, Esq.; John Feeley, Esq.; Craig Gumpel, Esq.; Marcia J.
Mitolo, Esq.; Abraham Chavarria; Kelsey Russell; Kenneth Drennan; Kelley Shustack;
Hugh McDonnell; Jared England; Robert Beaton; George Palma; Sean O'Neill; Timothy
Wagner; Robert Cowan; Peter Janiec

OPEN SESSION

Minutes

Minutes from the meeting of July 14, 2025
Approved (Trustees Megariotis and Oatman abstained.)

Executive Session Minutes from the meeting of July 14, 2025
Approved (Trustees Megariotis and Oatman abstained.)

OPEN SESSION

Miscellaneous Issues

B-1 Executive Director's Report
Noted
B-2 CIO/CFO Report- Noted

a.) PFRSNJ Bills for August 11, 2025 - Approved (Trustee Lubin recused on Gebhardt and Kiefer. Nels Lauritzen recused

on Windels Marx Lane & Mittendorf, LLP.)

B-3 Legal Director's Report
Noted
B-4 Investment Committee Memo - Noted

a.) Resolution for Emerging Markets Small Cap - Approved
b.) Resolution for Arlington Capital Partners - Approved

B-5 Investigative Unit Memo- Noted
a.) Resolution for Case Management System - Approved

B-6 Request for an Excused Absence from Trustee John Glidden - Approved

OPEN SESSION

Retirement and Death Lists

C-1 Active and Retired Death List
Approved
C-2 Retirement List

Approved with a 30-day waiver for Steven Mancine and Joshua Sanders (Trustee Oatman recused on Kevin Goins
and Eric Martins. Trustee Heck recused on Michelle L. DeJesus, Sean Mahoney, and James Morales.)

CLOSED SESSION
Ordinary Disability
Effective
Member's Name & No.: Employer: Date: Option: Decision:

D-1+ Wagner, Timothy Kearny Town 12/01/2024 Involuntary Approved
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D-2

Monthly OD Grid

Monthly OD Grid Naranjo,
Jessenia N.; Essex County;
effective 09/2024 Approved with a
1-year re-eval

D-3+

Letts, Jean

Manalapan Township

05/01/2025

Involuntary Approved
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CLOSED SESSION

Accidental Disability

Effective Accident
Member's Name & No.: Employer: Date: Option: Date: Decision:

E-1 Lutz, Martin Belleville Township 06/01/2025 9/13/2001 Chapter 157, World Trade Center
Approved

E-2+ Cowan, Robert Jersey City 08/01/2025 9/11/2001 Chapter 157, World Trade Center
Approved
(Trustee Trowbridge recused.)

E-3 Stewart, Andrew Camden City 07/01/2025 9/24/2023 Approved

E-4 Centeno, Elsa Department of Corrections 11/01/2024 9/14/2023 Approved
(Vote: 9:1; Trustee Morgan:
Nae.)

E-5+ O'Hanlon, Patrick Gloucester Township 08/01/2024 11/1/2017 Approved

E-6 Tafuri, Dominic Essex County WTC - Did Not Receive Eligibility
Registration Form -
Administratively Removed

E-7+ Palma, George Hudson County 12/01/2024 11/16/2022 Deny Accidental, Granted
Ordinary

E-8 Hess, Kyle Cinnaminson Township 04/01/2025 9/19/2023 Approved
(Vote: 9:1; Trustee Morgan:
Nae.)

E-9 Cruz, Danny Jersey City 07/01/2025 12/10/2019 Approved

E-10+ Chavarria, Abraham Perth Amboy City 09/01/2025 7/24/2024 Approved
(Vote: 9:1; Trustee Morgan:
Nae.)

E-11+ O'Neill, Sean Monmouth County/Hall of Request to File for Accidental

Records Disability retirement benefits

Approved continuation of
processing

E-12+ Drennan, Kenneth Jersey City Fire Department 08/01/2025 9/11/2001 Chapter 157, World Trade Center
Approved

E-13+ Janiec, Peter Essex County 06/01/2025 10/11/2023 Approved with a 1-year re-eval

E-14 Campana, Michael Wall Township WTC - Received Eligibility
Registration Form Beyond
Deadline; Request for
Postponement Approved

E-15 Pompei, Roman Trenton City 04/01/2025 9/20/2020 Approved

E-16+ McDonnell, Hugh Jersey City 12/01/2024 12/24/2019 Approved on the 6/2/2023 incident

6/2/2023
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E-17+ Nelson, Victor Pleasantville City 06/01/2025 6/23/2024 Approved

E-18 Chapter 157/117 ERF
Reconsideration Spreadsheet -
Bryant, Dwayne; Calabrese,
Frank; Devaney, Francis;
Drennan, Gerald; Filippelli,
Ernest; Glynn, Joseph; Merritt,
Michael; Osnato, Frank;
Palmerson, Gary; Paretti,
Douglas; Piccillo, Richard; Pope,
Robert; Ripnick, John; Sutton,
Michael Approved

E-19 Bryan, Ashley North Brunswick Township 03/01/2025 2/11/2023 Approved

E-20+ Somma, Michael Clark Township 06/01/2025 9/26/2022 Approved

OPEN SESSION

Retirement Issues

F-1 - - Honorable Service Grid
Approved
F-2+ Brown,.John W. - Garden State Recp. & Youth Correctional Center - Honorable Service (Previously Approved, Not
(N:gnlfglt':‘gﬁzjre (Vote: 8:1; Trustee Megariotis: Nae. Trustee Heck recused.)
F-3+ gea@og, Robert - Westfield Town - Request for Deferred Retirement (Removed for Cause)
enie

OPEN SESSION

Hearing Decision

G-1 Saunders, Aaron - Department of Corrections - Initial Decision The ALJ affirmed the denial of the request to Amend Ordinary
Disability retirement benefits to Chapter 157, World Trade Center benefits
Adopted the ALJ's decision

G-2 Hackler, Frank - Piscataway Township - Initial Decision The ALJ affirmed the partial forfeiture of one year of salary credit;
exceptions; reply to exceptions
Adopted the ALJ's decision; Noted exceptions; Noted reply to exceptions

G-3 Rible Jr., Richard - Surf City Borough - Hearing Withdrawal
Noted
G-4 Singley, Brian - Passaic County - Initial Decision The ALJ reversed the Board's decision and granted Accidental Disability

retirement benefits; exceptions; reply to exceptions
Rejected the ALJ's decision; The Board directed the Secretary to draft Findings of Fact and Conclusion of Law; Noted
exceptions; Noted reply to exceptions

G-5 Pensiero, Salvatore - Essex County - Supreme Court Decision Denied Petition for Certification
Noted

OPEN SESSION

Hearing Request

H-1 Leonetti, Vincent - Monroe Township (Gloucester) - Appeals the denial of Accidental Disability retirement benefits
Approved
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H-2 Lombardi, Steven - Bayonne City - Appeals the denial of Chapter 157 - WTC
1.) Reconsideration - Tabled to send additional documentation to new IME
2.) Hearing Request - Approved
(Disability Section)

OPEN SESSION

Active Membership Issues

J-1 - - Purchase Grid - Verdejo, ReShawn; Grier, Kevin; Russell, Kelsey; Bartholomew, Jeffrey; Vennell, Edgar; Devol, Robert;
Branch, Kyle; Jones, Harlen; Jordan, Wilmer; Per, Jared; Calton, Jeffrey; Butrimavicius, Tomas
Approved (Vote: 8:2; Trustees Morgan and Megariotis: Nae.) (Purchase Section)

J-2 - - Chapter 54 Academy Purchase Spreadsheet - Camasta, Richard; Greenwood, Marc; Huffert, Eric; Mann, Jake;
Pasquinucci, Anthony; Prach, Eric; Sandman, Kristian; Jimenez, Conrad; Coleman, Sean; DiPalo, Christopher; Anthony,
Brian

Approved (Vote: 9:1; Trustee Megariotis: Nae.) (Purchase Section)

J-3 Callaway, Brian - Merchantville Borough - Reconsideration Request to Purchase Service Credit - SLEO
Approved, Withdraw from OAL (Purchase Section)

J-4 Greengrove, Adam - Seaside Heights Borough - Request to Purchase Service Credit - SLEO
Approved (Purchase Section)

J-5+ Shustack, Kelley - Cape May City - Request to Purchase Service Credit - SLEO
Approved (Purchase Section)

J-6 Schules, Daniel - Burlington County/Payroll Department - Request to Purchase Service Credit - SLEO
Approved (Trustee Cullinan recused.) (Purchase Section)

J-7+ England, Jared - Div. of Criminal Justice - Request to Purchase Service Credit - SLEO
Approved (Purchase Section)

J-8 Rutigliano, Frank - Moorestown Township - Request to Purchase Service Credit - SLEO
Approved (Purchase Section)

J-9 Licknack, Kevin - Eatontown Borough - Request to Purchase Service Credit - SLEO
Approved (Purchase Section)

OPEN SESSION

Informational Issues

L-1 Trial Balance as of March 31, 2025
Noted
L-2 Wire Transfers Non-Contributory Group Insurance Policy #14800 Benefit Claims for the month of June, 2025
Noted
L-3 Enrollments List
Noted
OPEN SESSION
Reports

M-1 New Business CIO-CFO Mark Schafer Advised the Board of the new HMFA Rate set at 5.35%, Effective August 15, 2025
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"+" Indicates personal appearance
"=" Indicates items not mailed
The next meeting of the Board will be held on September 8, 2025
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DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
BOARD LIST 1 FOR 08/11/2025
POLICE AND FIREMEN'S RETIREMENT SYSTEM
RUN-DATE: 08/7/2025
EFFECTIVE OPTION/ SERVICE  MONTHLY RETIREMENT Police

NAME DATE ERI-CAT YRS-MOS ALLOWANCE CHAP TYPE EMPLOYER or Fire
BEATRICE, JOSEPH J 10/1/2025 MAX 24-11 $4,559.60 52 SERVICE  YOUTH JUS COMM CENTRAL OFFICE P
CONNOR, JUSTIN E 7/1/2025 MAX 20-00 $5,348.74 52 SERVICE ~ WINSLOW TOWNSHIP P
DANIELS, JOSEPH M 7/1/2025 MAX 20-00 $5,057.33 52 SERVICE  VENTNOR CITY F
DAVIS, COREY 7/1/2025 MAX 20-09 $4,434.28 52 SERVICE ~ DEPT OF CORRECTIONS P
DEJESUS, MICHELLE LEIGH 10/1/2025 MAX 20-01 $4,559.60 52 SERVICE  YOUTH JUS COMM. CENTRAL OFFICE P
DWYER, JOSEPH M 9/1/2025 MAX 20-00 $6,037.44 52 SERVICE  JERSEY CITY P
ESPOSITO, MALINDA ANN 8/1/2025 MAX 20-00 $5,756.23 52 SERVICE  KEARNY TOWN P
FRASER, RYAN S 9/1/2025 MAX 20-03 $7,164.00 52 SERVICE ~ NJ TRANSIT CORPORATION P
LYKES, STEVEN M 10/1/2025 MAX 20-03 $4,691.58 52 SERVICE  HAMILTON TOWNSHIP (MERCER) F
MCDONALD, KRISTIN D 7/1/2025 MAX 23-05 $4,424.00 52 SERVICE  DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION P
RODRIGUEZ, GIOVANNI 6/1/2025 MAX 23-08 $5,819.83 52 SERVICE  KEARNY TOWN P
STATHAM, JAMES O 10/1/2025 MAX 20-00 $5,374.33 52 SERVICE  JERSEY CITY FIRE DEPT. F
VALVANO, ERICA L 9/1/2025 MAX 21-08 $4,875.00 52 SERVICE  MORRIS COUNTY P
WILKE, THOMAS E 8/1/2025 MAX 24-02 $4,350.33 52 SERVICE ~ MERCER COUNTY P
WISSING, DANIEL E 8/1/2025 MAX 12-01 $1,099.89 SERVICE  EDNA MAHAN CORR FAC FOR WOMEN P
ACEVEDO, JUAN 11/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $7,482.21 SPECIAL  NEW BRUNSWICK CITY F
ADAMS, DWIGHT D 7/1/2025 MAX 25-06 $6,440.83 SPECIAL  VINELAND CITY P
AMORESANO, DANIELJ 8/1/2025 MAX 26-02 $6,291.72 SPECIAL  ESSEX COUNTY P
ANTONELLI, MARGOT R 10/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $8,235.44 SPECIAL  BERGEN COUNTY P
ASHBEY, EMANUEL 10/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $5,927.48 SPECIAL  YOUTH JUS COMM CENTRAL OFFICE P
ASTBURY, JASON CHRISTOPHER 5/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $10,968.96 SPECIAL  TRENTON CITY P
AUDINO, PAULJ 11/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $8,854.65 SPECIAL  CAMDEN CO BD OF CHOSEN FRHLDRS P
BAKER, ALBERT MARION, JR 4/1/2025 MAX 37-11 $9,713.45 SPECIAL  RIDGEFIELD PARK VILLAGE P
BATCHELOR, STEPHEN R 9/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $8,700.55 SPECIAL  RUTHERFORD BOROUGH P
BATTEN, ZANE A 10/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $6,351.40 SPECIAL  DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION P
BENDER, ROBERT JOHN 9/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $7,830.76 SPECIAL  MIDDLESEX COUNTY P
BENDER, THOMAS M 11/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $7,989.47 SPECIAL  OCEAN CITY F
BROWN, RAYMOND L 10/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $5,935.08 SPECIAL  SOUTH WOODS PRISON-DEPT. OF COR P
CAMARINHA, PAUL J 10/1/2025 MAX 25-09 $9,814.93 SPECIAL  ELIZABETH CITY P
CAPODANNO, MICHAEL 8/1/2025 MAX 29-05 $6,040.86 SPECIAL  ESSEX COUNTY P
CARR, DELWIN M 8/1/2025 MAX 25-06 $8,876.86 SPECIAL  NEWARK CITY F
CASTILLO, JOSE R 10/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $8,083.40 SPECIAL  UNION CITY P
COGAN, RAYMOND A, Il 11/1/2025 MAX 27-01 $9,585.53 SPECIAL  WINSLOW TOWNSHIP P
COLLINS, GEORGE P 9/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $11,109.80 SPECIAL  BRICK TOWNSHIP P
CONDORELLI, ANTHONY R 9/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $9,713.31 SPECIAL  VERONA TOWNSHIP P
CORDOMA, JOSEPH V 9/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $8,379.03 SPECIAL  MONMOUTH COUNTY/HALL OF RECORDS P
CRONK, ARTHUR A, JR 10/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $8,564.52 SPECIAL  MANCHESTER TOWNSHIP P
CZAJKA, ANNA M 10/1/2025 MAX 25-03 $6,438.86 SPECIAL  BURLINGTON CITY P
DASARO, NICHOLAS, llI 11/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $5,540.81 SPECIAL  ESSEX COUNTY P
DE STEFANO, DANTE M 9/1/2025 MAX 30-02 $11,674.83 SPECIAL  PATERSON CITY F
DELIA, THOMAS A, I 9/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $11,300.60 SPECIAL  LAKEWOOD TOWNSHIP P
DEMBINSKI, MATTHEW C 8/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $8,389.52 SPECIAL  BERGEN COUNTY P
DEMBY, SHANE R 9/1/2025 MAX 25-11 $5,196.86 SPECIAL  CUMBERLAND COUNTY P
DEPINTO, DAMIANO, JR 10/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $8,900.12 SPECIAL  MOUNT LAUREL TOWNSHIP P
DOLPHIN, SEAN PATRICK 10/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $7,855.89 SPECIAL  EVESHAM TOWNSHIP P
DONOFRIO, GREGORY ALLEN 8/1/2025 MAX 25-02 $6,989.33 SPECIAL  HILLSIDE TOWNSHIP F
DOONER, JOSHUA C 9/1/2025 MAX 27-01 $7,756.95 SPECIAL  YOUTH JUS COMM CENTRAL OFFICE P
FARELLA, MICHAEL J 7/1/2025 MAX 25-02 $5,284.72 SPECIAL  RUTGERS UNIVERSITY P
FOLEY, MICHAEL J 9/1/2025 MAX 25-02 $8,636.30 SPECIAL  RUTHERFORD BOROUGH P
GEISLER, ROBERT K 10/1/2025 MAX 30-09 $19,645.50 SPECIAL  BAYONNE CITY P
GOINS, KEVIN J 9/1/2025 MAX 25-04 $8,766.92 SPECIAL  WOODBRIDGE TOWNSHIP P
GRECO, DANIELJ 7/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $9,681.69 SPECIAL  VERONA TOWNSHIP P
HABERSHAM, JACOB A, IlI 8/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $5,465.86 SPECIAL  VINELAND CITY F
HAFNER, STEVEN D 9/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $9,358.51 SPECIAL  RINGWOOD BOROUGH P
HAN, DANIELLE M 8/1/2025 MAX 26-04 $8,256.17 SPECIAL DIV OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE P
HARRIS, JOHN T 3/1/2025 MAX 25-11 $5,066.60 SPECIAL  HUMAN SERVICE POLICE P
HOFFMAN, DAVID V 11/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $5,791.35 SPECIAL  CAMDEN CO BD OF CHOSEN FRHLDRS P
IMPERATO, VINCENT 8/1/2025 MAX 30-00 $11,287.06 SPECIAL  HOLMDEL TOWNSHIP P
JOHNSON, PHILLIP E 5/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $6,458.28 SPECIAL  MIDDLE TOWNSHIP P
JONES, ROBERT A, llI 10/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $5,935.08 SPECIAL  SOUTH WOODS PRISON-DEPT. OF COR P
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NAME DATE ERI-CAT YRS-MOS ALLOWANCE CHAP TYPE EMPLOYER or Fire
JOYNER, TYROME, SR 9/1/2025 MAX 25-06 $6,881.43 SPECIAL  PATERSON CITY F
KELESIDIS, DIMITRIOS 10/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $10,255.42 SPECIAL  OCEAN TOWNSHIP (MONMOUTH) P
KRAUTH, HELMUT 10/1/2025 MAX 26-02 $9,985.75 SPECIAL  UNION TOWNSHIP (UNION) F
LAFOUNTAINE, DANIEL L 8/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $6,229.52 SPECIAL  LINDENWOLD BOROUGH P
LASKO, ROBERT 10/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $5,935.08 SPECIAL  CORRECT-BAYSIDE STATE PRISON P
LUTZ, KEVIN D 7/1/2025 MAX 25-08 $10,092.99 SPECIAL DIV OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE P
LYNCH, COLLEEN M 9/1/2025 MAX 27-05 $10,555.99 SPECIAL  OCEAN COUNTY P
MADAS, TIMOTHY C 10/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $5,927.48 SPECIAL  YOUTH JUS COMM CENTRAL OFFICE P
MAHONEY, SEAN P 10/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $5,935.08 SPECIAL  CORRECTIONS-ADULT DIAG. & TREAT P
MANCINE, STEVEN 8/1/2025 MAX 35-03 $8,918.73 SPECIAL  LITTLE EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP P
MARTINS, ERIC P 10/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $8,505.51 SPECIAL  ELIZABETH CITY P
MASCITELLI, CARMINE M 8/1/2025 MAX 25-05 $5,861.78 SPECIAL  EAST JERSEY STATE PRISON P
MATTO, MARK A 10/1/2025 MAX 32-02 $7,014.93 SPECIAL  ESSEX COUNTY P
MCGINLEY, PAUL BRIAN 10/1/2025 MAX 25-02 $6,886.80 SPECIAL  OCEAN COUNTY P
MCGINTY, PETER R 9/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $10,367.50 SPECIAL  RINGWOOD BOROUGH P
MCNEILL, R JUSTIN 9/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $9,720.16 SPECIAL  MONMOUTH COUNTY/HALL OF RECORDS P
MESSNER, MARK F 11/1/2025 MAX 36-09 $11,666.66 SPECIAL  WALDWICK BOROUGH P
MORALES, JAMES 10/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $5,935.08 SPECIAL  CORRECTIONS-ADULT DIAG. & TREAT P
MU'MIN, KYLYAN K 8/1/2025 MAX 30-03 $6,500.20 SPECIAL  ESSEX COUNTY P
MYERS, RHOSHEEMA 10/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $6,582.65 SPECIAL  HUDSON COUNTY P
NARDONE, CHAUN D 10/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $7,843.63 SPECIAL  SOUTH WOODS PRISON-DEPT. OF COR P
OSIADACZ, THOMAS 10/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $9,444.98 SPECIAL  UNION TOWNSHIP (UNION) F
PANTUSO, RONALD ANTHONY 11/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $6,264.05 SPECIAL  WARREN CO BD OF CHOSEN FRHLDRS P
PARIS, ASA 7/1/2025 MAX 33-09 $9,408.70 SPECIAL  MERCER COUNTY P
PARRISH, STACY L 9/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $6,267.08 SPECIAL  HUDSON COUNTY P
PEARCE, DAVID ERIC 10/1/2025 MAX 30-00 $10,966.66 SPECIAL  NORTH HUDSON REG FIRE & RESCUE F
PERICONI, MICHAEL D 10/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $5,935.08 SPECIAL  SOUTH WOODS PRISON-DEPT. OF COR P
PIETZSCH, DWAYNE 9/1/2025 MAX 25-07 $9,111.26 SPECIAL  GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP P
PRICHETT, GEORGE F 8/1/2025 MAX 25-07 $5,876.71 SPECIAL  CORRECT-BAYSIDE STATE PRISON P
PRUNES, ADRIAN 10/1/2025 MAX 30-00 $13,410.60 SPECIAL  NORTH HUDSON REG FIRE & RESCUE F
REILLY, PAUL F 10/1/2025 MAX 30-01 $10,459.04 SPECIAL  ROCKAWAY TOWNSHIP P
RINKE, JOSEPH 9/1/2025 MAX 34-02 $11,884.13 SPECIAL  HASBROUCK HEIGHTS BOROUGH P
RODRIGUEZ, RUBEN 8/1/2025 MAX 29-02 $10,329.16 SPECIAL ~ UNION CITY P
SANDERS, JOSHUA M 7/1/2025 MAX 25-07 $8,767.60 SPECIAL  NJINSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY P
SILVA, MIGUEL 9/1/2025 MAX 26-07 $7,327.04 SPECIAL  NEWARK CITY P
SILVA, ROBERT S 10/1/2025 MAX 25-02 $5,942.67 SPECIAL  EAST JERSEY STATE PRISON P
SIMONE, HOWARD 9/1/2025 MAX 30-10 $11,381.76 SPECIAL  JERSEY CITY FIRE DEPT. F
SIMS, JASON A 10/1/2025 MAX 25-06 $6,677.77 SPECIAL  WASHINGTON TWP (GLOUCESTER) P
SOLIS, HAIRO A 9/1/2025 MAX 25-05 $6,322.44 SPECIAL  HUDSON COUNTY P
STARZYNSKI, DAVID P 9/1/2025 MAX 27-01 $8,309.82 SPECIAL  MILLBURN TOWNSHIP F
SZEG, FRANK J, 1l 8/1/2025 MAX 27-06 $8,744.84 SPECIAL  PERTH AMBOY CITY P
THOMPSON, JOSHUA, SR 10/1/2025 MAX 29-01 $5,827.86 SPECIAL  BRIDGETON CITY P
TIERNAN, THOMAS G 11/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $10,104.90 SPECIAL  OCEAN COUNTY P
TOMLIN, CLARENCE J 10/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $5,935.08 SPECIAL  SOUTH WOODS PRISON-DEPT. OF COR P
TORTORA, DAVID J 9/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $8,135.50 SPECIAL  BERGENFIELD BOROUGH P
TRILLHAASE, JEANNE M 9/1/2025 MAX 25-11 $8,304.17 SPECIAL  SOMERSET COUNTY_FINANCE OFFICE P
UPSHUR, TERENCE T 11/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $5,843.35 SPECIAL  MERCER COUNTY P
VALENTIN, MARISOL 8/1/2025 MAX 25-02 $7,547.94 SPECIAL  EAST JERSEY STATE PRISON P
VIAS, IVAN 10/1/2025 MAX 25-08 $6,666.47 SPECIAL  NJ TRANSIT CORPORATION P
WALLS, DEANA M 11/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $5,857.80 SPECIAL  MERCER COUNTY P
WATERMAN, ARTHURE, JR 10/1/2025 MAX 27-03 $10,195.54 SPECIAL  MEDFORD TOWNSHIP P
WHITENIGHT, PAUL)J 9/1/2025 MAX 27-08 $6,573.13 SPECIAL  SOMERSET COUNTY_FINANCE OFFICE P
WILCE, JOSEPH 10/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $6,902.99 SPECIAL  MENDHAM TOWNSHIP P
WILLIAMS, DARREN J 9/1/2025 MAX 26-00 $10,597.72 SPECIAL  WAYNE TOWNSHIP P
WILLIAMS, EDWARD A, Il 10/1/2025 MAX 25-03 $8,754.09 SPECIAL  CHERRY HILL TOWNSHIP P




	PFRS August Board List-Laurie Cipriano.pdf
	PFRS August Board List




